

TKO STRONG FOUNDATION, INC.

Sunday, October 22, 2023 2:00p.m. to 6:00p.m. Plattduetsche Park Biergarten Franklin Square, NY

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Platinum Sponsor - \$3,000

- Company logo on event signage
- Listing of company name and logo on our website
- Logo recognition on all social media sites (Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn)
- Verbal recognition during event speech
- Opportunity to staff a promotional table and banner at the event (provided by the company)
- Complimentary attendance for up to eight representatives
- Annual sponsorship and recognition for all events throughout the year
- Plaque of recognition

Gold Sponsor - \$1,500

- Company logo on event signage
- Listing of company name on our website
- Logo recognition on all social media sites (Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn)
- Complimentary attendance for up to six representatives
- Certificate of recognition

Silver Sponsor- \$500

- Company logo on event signage
- Listing of company name and logo on our website
- Complimentary attendance for up to four representatives

Bronze Sponsor - \$250

- Listing of company name on our website
- Complimentary attendance for up to two representatives



TKO STRONG FOUNDATION, INC.

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Plattduetsche Park Biergarten Franklin Square, NY

Sponsor Commitment Form

Please return all donations to: TKO STRONG FOUNDATION, INC. P.O. BOX 245 Malverne, NY 11565 516-877-2787 tkostrongfoundation@gmail.com

I wish to be a TKO STRONG FOUNDATION, INC. sponsor at the			level.
My check for \$	is enclosed.		
I am unable to atten	nd, but enclosed is my tax	-deductible donation of \$	·
Company Name (as i	t will be printed in market	ing materials)	
Contact	Title		
Phone		E-Mail	
Signature		Date	

Deadline for sponsorship is 10/2/23

All donations made to TKO STRONG FOUNDATION, INC. may be tax-deductible under IRS section 501(c)(3). Our Tax ID # is 47-2113249. Tax-deductible receipts will be mailed upon receipt of payment.

For more information, please visit www.tkostrongfoundation.org